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Jackson Safety® Welding Helmets

Welding helmet with 1/1/1/1 optical classes 
and XL viewing area

WH70

• Aerodynamic design for better fume deflection and a smooth rounded 
perimeter for increased comfort

• Protective lenses and ADFs are easily removed to be replaced or cleaned
• Large viewing area 96x68.5mm
• Lightweight, 399g w/o ADF
• European designed
• All components made in EU
• Available with 3 different ADFs - your choice!
• A European legend!

Take the art of welding 
to its highest level
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Aerodynamic design 
for better fume 
deflection 

WH70
Product No Description Case Qty

J9916 WH70 Grand GDS 1

J9915 WH70 Grand ES 1

J9914 WH70 Grand DS 1

J9912 WH70 for INT 1

J9913 WH70 for EXT 1

SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES
Product No Description Case Qty

J5233 Concept hard hat 1

J5234 Hard hat adaptor set 1

J5243 Hard hat sweat band 2

J9940 Flip front kit 110x90 mm 1

J9941 Flip front kit 108x51 mm 1

J8570 375 head gear 1

J5237 375 sweat band 1

J9931 Outer lens 147x125mm 10

J9932 Inner lens 107.5x71.5mm 10

J9934 Washer set 1

J9936 Mag lens holder 1

J9942 Leather neck protection 1

GRINDINGPWA MIG/MAG 
(GMAW)

MMA 
(SMAW)

TIG 
(GTAW)

TECHNICAL DATA GDS ES DS

Filter Lens J9927 J9928 J9929

Viewing Area 96 x 68.5 mm

Hard Hat Option yes

Optical Clarity 1/1/1/1

Weight 565 g 560 g 520 g

Open State Shade 4

Closed State Shade 6-8/9-13 9-13 9-13

Shade Adjustment yes / ext yes / ext yes / int

Sensitivity Adjustment yes / ext yes / ext yes / int

Delay Adjustment yes / ext yes / ext yes / int

Grinding Mode yes / ext no no

Switching Time 0.15 ms

Energy Supply solar cells + 2x Li-ion battery

XL viewing area - 96x68.5mm
1/1/1/1 optical classification

Smooth rounded 
perimeter for 
increased comfort

External ADF Option

Features Jackson Safety® 
premium 375 Speed Dial 
ratcheting mechanism

Combinable with 
AIRMAX Elite
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Finding a better way



ORDERING INFORMATION
Jackson Safety® Welding Helmets

EMEA office / Balder, Ltd., Teslova ulica 30, SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
Ordering E-mail sales@jacksonsafety.eu
Customer Service +386 1 477 67 84 www.jacksonsafety.eu

WH70
Product No Description Img Case Qty

J9916 WH70 Grand GDS 1

J9915 WH70 Grand ES 1

J9914 WH70 Grand DS 1

J9912 WH70 for INT 1 1

J9913 WH70 for EXT 1 1

SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES
Product No Description Img Case Qty

J5233 Concept hard hat 2 1

J5234 Hard hat adaptor set 3 1

J5243 Hard hat sweat band 4 2

J9940 Flip front kit 110x90 mm 5 1

J9941 Flip front kit 108x51 mm 6 1

J8570 375 head gear 7 1

J5237 375 sweat band 8 1

J9931 Outer lens 147x125mm 9 10

J9932 Inner lens 107.5x71.5mm 10 10

J9934 Washer set 11 1

J9936 Mag lens holder 12 1

J9942 Leather neck protection 13 1
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